VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 400
Department of Emergency Management

Item 400 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Emergency Response and Recovery (77600)

Emergency Response and Recovery Services (77601)

Financial Assistance for Emergency Response and Recovery (77602)
Emergency Response Direct Support (77603)

Disaster Recovery Services (77604)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Commonwealth Transportation

Federal Trust

$23,083,000
$2,801,264
$20,171,631
$102,604

$7,501

$651,445
$288,501
$1,148,747

$20,994,307

$22,933,000
$2,651,264
$20,171,631
$102,604

$7,501

$501,445
$288,501
$1,148,747

$20,994,307
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