## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 400 Department of Emergency Management

Item 400 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Emergency Response and Recovery (77600)	\$23,083,000	\$22,933,000
Emergency Response and Recovery Services (77601)	\$2,801,264	\$2,651,264
Financial Assistance for Emergency Response and Recovery (77602)	\$20,171,631	\$20,171,631
Emergency Response Direct Support (77603)	\$102,604	\$102,604
Disaster Recovery Services (77604)	\$7,501	\$7,501
Fund Sources:		
General	\$651,445	\$501,445
Special	\$288,501	\$288,501
Commonwealth Transportation	\$1,148,747	\$1,148,747
Federal Trust	\$20,994,307	\$20,994,307